Low Dropout
 Voltage Regulators
CLM2931
FEATURES
•• 5V, 3.3V, 3.5V, 4.0V, and 4.5V Versions Available
•• Output Current in Excess of 100mA
•• Input-Output Differential is Less Than 0.6V
•• Mirror-Image Insertion Protection

process and testing technique make the CLM2931 superior
over similar products.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
CLM2931AS-X Plastic SOIC (8-Pin) Industrial
X = Output Voltage, 5V = standard product, for all other ranges
contact factory.
CORPORATION
PIN CONNECTIONS
ADJ.
1
2
3
8
7
6
4 5 ON/OFF
CLM2931
1M-07
8-PIN SRFACE MOUNT, ADJ. OUTPUT
GND
GND
INPUT
GND
GND
OUTPUT
TOP VIEW
NC
1
2
3
8
7
6
4 5 NC
CLM2931
8-PIN SURFACE MOUNT, FIX OUTPUT
GND
GND
INPUT
GND
GND
OUTPUT
TOP VIEW
CALOGIC CORPORATION , 237 Whitney Place, Fremont, California 94539, Telephone: 510-656-2900, FAX: 510-651-3025
查询CLM2931供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Power Dissipation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Internally Limited
Lead Temp. (Soldering, 5 Seconds) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 260oC
Storage Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . -65 to +150oC
Operating Junction Temperature Range . . . . . . . -40 to +85oC
Input Supply Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.30 to +26V
ESD Rating . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2KV
CLM2931
CORPORATION
CALOGIC CORPORATION , 237 Whitney Place, Fremont, California 94539, Telephone: 510-656-2900, FAX: 510-651-3025
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:   VS = 14V, TA = 25oC, IO = 10mA, C2 = 100µF, unless otherwise specified. (Note 1)
PARAMETER
CLM2931A CLM2931
UNITS CONDITIONS
(Note 2)MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX
3V VERSION CLM2931A-3 CLM2931-3
Output Voltage 2.94
2.88
3.0
3.0